Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Apr 2018 through Apr 2018

Fee Hrs Billed
Amount Billed Expenses

Fee
Source

Case
Number

Report Report Activity No
Month = Year Type Activity

Appointee Appointee Appointee Appointee Appointee
Bar First Name Last Name Position Type

Approval

Court Date

County Judge Case Style Attorney

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

4

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
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Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

False

False

False

False

False

False

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV36948

CV36948

CVv36948

Cv42097

CV42252

Cv42252

EX
PARTE/CLEM
ENTS,DAVID
JOE VS
CLEMENTS,D
AVID WAYNE
JR.

EX
PARTE/CLEM
ENTS,DAVID
JOE VS
CLEMENTS,D
AVID WAYNE
JR.

EX
PARTE/CLEM
ENTS,DAVID
JOE VS
CLEMENTS,D
AVID WAYNE
JR.

EX
PARTE/MCMA
HAN,ALEXAN
DER VS
ELIZABETH

EX
PARTE/MICK,
MALLORY VS
JANET

EX
PARTE/MICK,
MALLORY VS

True

True

True

True

True

True

24049971

24070527

24049971

24078504

24027932

24049971

JODI
HANEY

DANIEL

JODI
HANEY

JONATHA
N

C.DON

JODI
HANEY

COX

ROPER

COX

NEWSOM

CLAYTON

COX

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem
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Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/11/2018

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

04/04/2018

04/27/2018

04/27/2018

County

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

200.00

200.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
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Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV43010

CVv43071

CV43206

CVv43206

CVv43206

CV43206

CVv43206
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JANET

EX
PARTE/SCOT
T,ISABELLA
VS ASHLEY

EX
PARTE/PENN
Y, JANDI VS
JAMMI

EX
PARTE/NELS
ON,ZION
RAE&apos;MO
NE VS
HILL,DONNIE

EX
PARTE/NELS
ON,ZION
RAE&apos;MO
NE VS
HILL,DONNIE

EX
PARTE/NELS
ON,ZION
RAE&apos;MO
NE VS
HILL,DONNIE

EX
PARTE/NELS
ON,ZION
RAE&apos;MO
NE VS
HILL,DONNIE

EX
PARTE/NELS
ON,ZION
RAE&apos;MO

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

24049971

24049971

00788011

24027932

24081067

24049971

24078504

JODI
HANEY

JODI
HANEY

JOHN

CALVIN
DON JR

JONATHA
N A

JODI
HANEY

RACHEL

COX

COX

GINN

CLAYTON

NEWSOM

COX

FLATT

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem
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Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/11/2018

04/04/2018

04/26/2018

04/26/2018

04/26/2018

04/26/2018

04/26/2018

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

250.00

100.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
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Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV43255

CV43255

CV43255

CVv43260

CV43260

CVv43260

CV43286

CVv43286
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NE VS
HILL,DONNIE

EX
PARTE/PECK,
SAPHIRE
NYCOLE VS
DESTINY

EX
PARTE/PECK,
SAPHIRE
NYCOLE VS
DESTINY

EX
PARTE/PECK,
SAPHIRE
NYCOLE VS
DESTINY

EX
PARTE/RUSS
ELL,JASE VS
KAYLA

EX
PARTE/RUSS
ELL,JASE VS
KAYLA

EX
PARTE/RUSS
ELL,JASE VS
KAYLA

EX
PARTE/REYN
OLDS,KA&apo
S;LEA VS
TALEA

EX
PARTE/REYN
OLDS,KA&apo

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

24081067

24027932

24027932

24007450

12434510

07966900

05706200

24070527

JONATHA NEWSOM

N A

CALVIN
DON JR

C. DON

CLAY

JAMES

JOHN

KAREN D.

DANIEL

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

JOHNSON

LITZLER

GINN

BISHOP

ROPER

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Ad Litem
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Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/26/2018

04/27/2018

04/27/2018

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

04/04/2018

04/04/2018

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

200.00

200.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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s;LEA VS
TALEA

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Fees False Biard,J CVv43286 EX True 24027932 CALVIN CLAYTON Ad Litem Attorney 04/04/2018 County  100.00 0 0.00
Court PARTE/REYN DON JR
OLDS,KA&apo
S;LEA VS
TALEA

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 @ Fees False Biard,J Cv43286 EX True 24049971 JODI COX Ad Litem Attorney 04/04/2018 County  100.00 0 0.00
Court PARTE/REYN HANEY
OLDS,KA&apo
S;LEA VS
TALEA

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Appoin False Biard,J CVv43286 EX True 05706200 KAREN D. BISHOP  Attorney Attorney 04/04/2018 County 0.00 0 0.00
Court tment PARTE/REYN
OLDS,KA&apo
S;LEA VS
TALEA

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Fees False Biard,J CVv43302 EX True 24078504 JONATHA NEWSOM Ad Litem Attorney 04/04/2018 County  100.00 0 0.00
Court PARTE/HERN N
ANDEZ,GISEL
LE VS
RACHAL

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 @ Fees False Biard,J Cv43302 EX True 07966900 WILLIAM MCDOWE Ad Litem Attorney 04/04/2018 County  100.00 0 0.00
Court PARTE/HERN LL
ANDEZ,GISEL
LE VS
RACHAL

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 @ Fees [False Biard,J CVv43382 EX True 24027932 CALVIN CLAYTON Ad Litem Attorney 04/04/2018 County  100.00 0 0.00
Court PARTE/NICH DON JR
OLS,ELI
HUNTER VS
ASHLEY

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 @ Fees False Biard,J Cv43382 EX True 24007450 CLAY JOHNSON Ad Litem Attorney 04/04/2018 County  100.00 0 0.00
Court PARTE/NICH
OLS,ELI
HUNTER VS
ASHLEY
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Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
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Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV43382

CV43405

CV43405

CV43405

CVv43483

CV43483

CVv43487

CVv43487

CVv43487
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EX
PARTE/NICH
OLS,ELI
HUNTER VS
ASHLEY

EX
PARTE/RUSS
ELL,JASMINE
VS KAYLA

EX
PARTE/RUSS
ELL,JASMINE
VS KAYLA

EX
PARTE/RUSS
ELL,JASMINE
VS KAYLA

EX
PARTE/ROSS,
MIA VS
KATRENA G.

EX
PARTE/ROSS,
MIA VS
KATRENA G.

EX
PARTE/MART
ELL,SAFIRA
VS ERIN

EX
PARTE/MART
ELL,SAFIRA
VS ERIN

EX
PARTE/MART
ELL,SAFIRA
VS ERIN

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

24078504 JONATHA NEWSOM Ad Litem

24007450

12434510

07966900

24007450

24049971

24049971

07966900

24049971

N

CLAY

JAMES

JOHN

CLAY

JODI

HANEY

JODI
HANEY

JOHN

JODI
HANEY

JOHNSON Ad Litem
LITZLER Ad Litem
GINN Ad Litem
JOHNSON Ad Litem
COX Ad Litem
COX Ad Litem
GINN Ad Litem
COX Ad Litem
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Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/04/2018

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

04/11/2018

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

75.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
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Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv43487

CVv43519

CVv43519

CV43583

CVv43583

CV43583

CV43595

CV43595
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EX
PARTE/MART
ELL,SAFIRA
VS ERIN

EX
PARTE/SHAW
,KADEN
SHAMAR VS
TANJANEQUA
S.

EX
PARTE/SHAW
,KADEN
SHAMAR VS
TANJANEQUA
S.

EX
PARTE/HUNT,
KATY VS
CARRIE

EX
PARTE/HUNT,
KATY VS
CARRIE

EX
PARTE/HUNT,
KATY VS
CARRIE

EX
PARTE/KUHL,
BROOKLYN
VS SHAYLA

EX
PARTE/KUHL,
BROOKLYN
VS SHAYLA

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

24084427 BEVERLE ROGERS Ad Litem

24007450

24049971

24049971

24070527

24088441

24081067

24027932

Y

CLAY

JODI
HANEY

JODI
HANEY

DANIEL

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

JONATHA
N A

C.DON

JOHNSON Ad Litem

COX Ad Litem
COX Ad Litem
ROPER Ad Litem
SMITH Ad Litem

NEWSOM Ad Litem

CLAYTON Ad Litem
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Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

04/04/2018

04/04/2018

04/04/2018

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District

4

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
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Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV43595

Cv43607

Cv43607

CVv43624

Cv43624

CVv43624

CVv43624

CVv43625
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EX
PARTE/KUHL,
BROOKLYN
VS SHAYLA

EX
PARTE/MINIC
K,KELSIE
GRACE VS
CASSANDRA
JOYCE

EX
PARTE/MINIC
K,KELSIE
GRACE VS
CASSANDRA
JOYCE

EX
PARTE/PROP
ES,CAMRI VS
GOLDSMITH,
AMBER

EX
PARTE/PROP
ES,CAMRI VS
GOLDSMITH,
AMBER

EX
PARTE/PROP
ES,CAMRI VS
GOLDSMITH,
AMBER

EX
PARTE/PROP
ES,CAMRI VS
GOLDSMITH,
AMBER

EX

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

24084427 BEVERLE ROGERS

24088441

24078504

00788011

24081067

24081067

24027932

24070527

Y

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

JONATHA
N

WM
HOWARD

JONATHA
N A

JONATHA
N A

C.DON

DANIEL

SMITH

NEWSOM

MCDOWE

LL

NEWSOM

NEWSOM

CLAYTON

ROPER

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem
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Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/30/2018

04/04/2018

04/04/2018

04/02/2018

04/02/2018

04/30/2018

04/30/2018

04/04/2018

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court PARTE/BOYE
TTE.MYAH
VS
BOYETT, TAYL
OR

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 @ Fees False Biard,J CVv43625 EX True 07966900 JOHN GINN Ad Litem Attorney 04/04/2018 County  100.00 0 0.00
Court PARTE/BOYE
TTE,MYAH
VS
BOYETT, TAYL
OR

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Fees [False Biard,J CVv43625 EX True 24049971 JODI COX Ad Litem Attorney 04/04/2018 County  100.00 0 0.00
Court PARTE/BOYE HANEY
TTE,MYAH
VS
BOYETT, TAYL
OR

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Appoin False Biard,J Cv43642 EX True 07966900 JOHN GINN Ad Litem Attorney 04/17/2018 No 0.00 0 0.00
Court tment PARTE/BASS, activity
KADEN AND
VS SHAWNA
GIBSON

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Appoin False Biard,J CVv43642 EX True 12434510 JAMES LITZLER AdLitem Attorney 04/17/2018 No 0.00 0 0.00
Court tment PARTE/BASS, activity
KADEN AND
VS SHAWNA
GIBSON

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Appoin False Biard,J CVv43642 EX True 24078504 RACHEL FLATT Ad Litem Attorney 04/17/2018 No 0.00 0 0.00
Court tment PARTE/BASS, activity
KADEN AND
VS SHAWNA
GIBSON

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Appoin False Biard,J Cv43642 EX True 24088441 PHILIP SMITH Ad Litem Attorney 04/16/2018 County 0.00 0 0.00
Court tment PARTE/BASS, NATHAN
KADEN AND 'NATE'JR.
VS SHAWNA
GIBSON
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Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

62nd District
Court

4

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
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Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees

Appoin
tment

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv43644

CVv43644

CV43644

CVv43644

CV43644

CVv43644

CV43644

CV43644
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EXPARTE/DU
NNING,RAIDE
N VS DYLAN
BRIANNA
WOLVER

EXPARTE/DU
NNING,RAIDE
N VS DYLAN
BRIANNA
WOLVER

EXPARTE/DU
NNING,RAIDE
N VS DYLAN
BRIANNA
WOLVER

EXPARTE/DU
NNING,RAIDE
N VS DYLAN
BRIANNA
WOLVER

EXPARTE/DU
NNING,RAIDE
N VS DYLAN
BRIANNA
WOLVER

EXPARTE/DU
NNING,RAIDE
N VS DYLAN
BRIANNA
WOLVER

EXPARTE/DU
NNING,RAIDE
N VS DYLAN
BRIANNA
WOLVER

EXPARTE/DU
NNING,RAIDE

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

24070527

24049971

24084427

24070527

24070527

24049971

24049971

24084427

DANIEL

JODI
HANEY

BEVERLE
Y

DANIEL

DANIEL

JODI
HANEY

JODI
HANEY

BEVERLE
Y

ROPER Ad Litem
COX Ad Litem
ROGERS Ad Litem
ROPER Ad Litem
ROPER Ad Litem
COX Ad Litem
COX Ad Litem

ROGERS Ad Litem
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Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

04/17/2018

04/17/2018

04/17/2018

04/17/2018

04/30/2018

04/17/2018

04/30/2018

04/17/2018

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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N VS DYLAN
BRIANNA
WOLVER

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Fees False Biard,J CVv43644 EXPARTE/DU True 24084427 BEVERLE ROGERS Ad Litem Attorney 04/30/2018 County  100.00 0 0.00
Court NNING,RAIDE Y
N VS DYLAN
BRIANNA
WOLVER

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Appoin False Biard,J CVv43650 EX True 24078504 RACHEL FLATT Ad Litem Attorney 04/24/2018 No 0.00 0 0.00
Court tment PARTE/SHIPE activity
S,AURORA
VS SARAH
ALSIP

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Appoin False Biard,J CVv43650 EX True 07966900 JOHN GINN Ad Litem Attorney 04/24/2018 County 0.00 0 0.00
Court tment PARTE/SHIPE
S,AURORA
VS SARAH
ALSIP

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Appoin False Biard,J CVv43650 EX True 24081067 JONATHA NEWSOM Ad Litem Attorney 04/23/2018 County 0.00 0 0.00
Court tment PARTE/SHIPE N A
S,AURORA
VS SARAH
ALSIP

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Appoin False Biard,J CVv43650 EX True 07966900 JOHN GINN Ad Litem Attorney 04/24/2018 County 0.00 0 0.00
Court tment PARTE/SHIPE
S,AURORA
VS SARAH
ALSIP

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Fees False Biard,J CVv43650 EX True 07966900 JOHN GINN Ad Litem Attorney 04/30/2018 County  100.00 0 0.00
Court PARTE/SHIPE
S,AURORA
VS SARAH
ALSIP

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 Appoin False Biard,J CVv43650 EX True 24081067 JONATHA NEWSOM Ad Litem Attorney 04/23/2018 County 0.00 0 0.00
Court tment PARTE/SHIPE N A
S,AURORA
VS SARAH
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ALSIP

Hopkins 62nd District 4 2018 @ Fees False Biard,J CVv43650 EX True 24081067 JONATHA NEWSOM Ad Litem Attorney 04/30/2018 County  100.00 0 0.00
Court PARTE/SHIPE N A

S,AURORA
VS SARAH
ALSIP
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